16-01-25

ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 16-01-25

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1 A482 73 10-01-25 751712025 KAMAL BHANU SINGH

2 A482 122 10-01-25 779212025 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
3 CRLA 71 10-01-25 787112025 NAVIN SINGH

4 A482 258 10-01-25 823012025 DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
5 ABAIL 10 10-01-25 713312025 SHASHANK BHUSHAN PANDEY CHANCHAL
6 BAIL 37 10-01-25 717912025 NARENDRA DEO UPADHYAY
7 BAIL 52 10-01-25 726212025 RAMASHANKAR YADAV

8 BAIL 84 10-01-25 759712025 RAJAT CHAUDHRY

9 CRLR 6 10-01-25 720012025 ALI HASAN

10 BAIL 131 10-01-25 760012025 NEEJA SRIVASTAVA

11 BAIL 34 10-01-25 716312025 VISHVENDRA SINGH

12 CRLA 55 10-01-25 772712025 VARSHA SINGH

13 CRLR 10 10-01-25 738612025 SANJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA
14 ABAIL 45 10-01-25 795612025 SATYVENDRA SINGH YADAV
15 BAIL 9 10-01-25 699612025 UMESH SINGH

16 A482 23 10-01-25 714912025 MAHESH KUMAR

17 CRLR 36 10-01-25 801312025 KRISHNA KANT DUBEY

18 A482 137 10-01-25 830812025 YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
19 A482 167 10-01-25 800412025 MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
20 A482 168 10-01-25 784512025 MUKTESH KUMAR SINGH
21 A482 50 10-01-25 733812025 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY

22 BAIL 82 10-01-25 746412025 ABHAI KUMAR SINGH

23 BAIL 10 10-01-25 699912025 MOHD FAIZ

24 BAIL 64 10-01-25 733512025 PANKA)

25 BAIL 178 10-01-25 788512025 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

26 BAIL 20 10-01-25 704712025 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
27 CRLA 36 10-01-25 742112025 AMAR BAHADUR MAURYA
28 CRLR 9 10-01-25 735512025 SANDHYA SINGH

29 BAIL 172 10-01-25 811312025 ANIL KUMAR

30 CRLA 69 10-01-25 788812025 PUSHPENDRA SINGH

31 CRLA 59 10-01-25 776712025 NEERA) SINGH SINGH

32 CRLA 24 10-01-25 714612025 RAKESH PATI TIWARI

33 CRLA 44 10-01-25 748012025 JALA] KUMAR TRIPATHI
34 CRLR 39 10-01-25 806812025 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
35 CRLA 38 10-01-25 750412025 PRASHANT RAI (RECIVED)
36 BAIL 126 10-01-25 754112025 ROOPESH KUMAR NIGAM
37 CRLA 28 10-01-25 715712025 NOOR AHMAD

38 A482 47 10-01-25 734612025 PIYUSH PATEL

39 BAIL 118 10-01-25 757112025 RAJIV CHOWDHDURY

40 CRLA 66 10-01-25 784012025 MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
41 CRLR 24 10-01-25 782212025 VIVEK SINGH

42 CRLR 19 10-01-25 771712025 AJAY KUMAR PATHAK (RECIVED)
43 CRLA 48 15-01-25 907912025 AMBRISH KUMAR KASHYAP
44 ABAIL 19 10-01-25 742312025 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV
45 BAIL 53 10-01-25 726112025 NARAYAN SINGH

46 A482 150 10-01-25 789212025 SHYAMU SHUKLA

a7 CRLA 49 10-01-25 753712025 BHASKAR BHADRA

48 CRLA 64 10-01-25 783212025 RAMENDRA SINGH

49 CRLR 34 10-01-25 804512025 ANU)J CHAUDHARY

50 CRLA 34 10-01-25 734712025 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
51 ABAIL 28 10-01-25 779112025 YASH GARG (RECIVED)
52 CRLA 79 10-01-25 793612025 ONKAR SINGH

53 ABAIL 52 10-01-25 818112025 DINESH KUMAR

54 BAIL 176 10-01-25 794912025 ALOK MISHRA

55 CRLA 45 10-01-25 748212025 BHASKAR BHADRA

56 BAIL 145 10-01-25 775712025 BRAJESH KUMAR

57 BAIL 19 10-01-25 708212025 RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
58 BAIL 217 10-01-25 828212025 NIGAMENDRA SHUKLA
59 BAIL 138 10-01-25 777412025 BALWANT SINGH

60 A482 242 10-01-25 824612025 SANJAY SINGH

61 BAIL 73 10-01-25 736612025 AJAY SRIVASTAVA

62 BAIL 101 10-01-25 805112025 NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
63 A482 56 10-01-25 739912025 PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA (RECIVE)
64 BAIL 5 10-01-25 744112025 MAYANK YADAV

65 BAIL 211 10-01-25 810212025 SWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
66 CRLA 65 10-01-25 781212025 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
67 CRLA 27 10-01-25 715512025 SUNIL KUMAR MISRA

68 CRLR 27 10-01-25 783112025 PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDEY
69 CRLA 63 10-01-25 782012025 VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

70 CRLA 57 10-01-25 781712025 VINAYAK VARMA

71 ABAIL 46 10-01-25 799812025 AMBREEN MASROOR

72 A482 46 10-01-25 731212025 GOKARAN SINGH

73 CRLR 25 10-01-25 779312025 SHASHANK TRIPATHI

74 BAIL 116 10-01-25 757812025 SHASHANK KUMAR

75 A482 179 10-01-25 799012025 ABHIJEET MUKHAR]JI

76 CRLA 70 10-01-25 786112025 ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
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BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A483
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A483
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
NA528
A482
CRLA
A482
CRLA
CRLR
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482

96
197
14
235
12
42

92
26
218
80
67
260
165
41
56
37
55
148

10
35
163

57
91
55
127
39
183
21
57

32
210
39
68

72
88
216
43
28
198
23
129
147
93

154
36
85

147

10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25

746312025
819512025
743412025
812012025
746112025
745112025
718112025
750012025
755112025
812912025
746712025
747412025
791812025
787512025
743712025
775912025
796712025
804112025
815712025
813412025
704912025
723512025
785812025
706512025
740412025
745212025
725912025
832912025
718812025
827112025
718512025
823112025
702812025
729812025
800112025
724812025
792112025
738312025
760112025
801912025
797812025
747912025
782712025
789412025
780912025
774712025
780412025
749812025
728312025
786212025
777612025
744712025
791212025

16-01-25
DHEERA)] KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI
PRAMOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH DUBEY (RECIVED)
SANDEEP MANIJI BAKHSHI
KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
MOHIT KUMAR TIWARI
RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
ANAND VIJAY SINGH
AMAR JRRT UPADHYAY (RECIVED)
PANDEY BAL KRISHNA
RAKESH KUMAR
AKANKSHA GAUR
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR TEWARI
ANOOP BHAIYA SHUKLA
MOHAN LAL PANDEY
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
AMIT KRISHNA
MOHD. NIZAM UDDIN
MEHRUNISA (RECIVED)
ACHINT RANJAN SINGH
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
ANURAG PANDEY
SANTOSH SINGH (RECIVED)
SAURABH KUMAR
KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
HIMANSHU MISHRA
PRATEEK KUMAR
ANOOP KUMAR (RECIVED)
SHIV SAGAR SINGH (RECIVED)
RAM MURTI TRIPATHI (RECIVED)
ALOK KRISHNA TRIPATHI
MOHAMMAD KHALID
SATISH CHANDRA DUBEY
KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
JALA] KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIJAY BAHADUR
NEHA RANI
ACHCHHEY LAL TIWARI
KAMAL KUMAR SINGH
BHISHM PAL SINGH
MOHD IMRAN KHAN
SOMDEYV DIXIT(RECIVED)
JAVED ALAM
PUNEET KUMAR SHUKLA
HARISH KUMAR YADAYV (RECIVED)
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
A482
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
NA528
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
NA528
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
NA528
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
NA529
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482

39
21
57
255
62
51
111
152
129
111
183
21
237
18
17
53
191
156
228
180
33
18
156
17
87
72
18
13
58
88
89
98
208
134
124
52
139
168

13
13
192
42
121
31
106
196
214
34
88
44
184

56

176
106

196
72
200
200
49

56
88
159
142
36
215
21
123
18
22

102
70
54

10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25

799912025
750912025
725412025
806112025
784212025
754712025
755912025
831812025
762912025
753112025
825712025
704012025
830412025
740612025
732512025
809212025
818712025
822312025
809612025
799212025
793012025
751512025
820112025
750512025
805912025
736412025
709912025
751212025
798112025
749212025
750312025
765912025
827312025
781512025
770912025
735712025
779412025
923812025
853912025
704612025
701012025
810412025
812812025
756512025
779512025
752512025
813912025
810312025
784312025
751412025
799312025
915112025
970912025
877612025
719412025
910412025
748312025
709412025
798312025
868312025
915912025
930312025
861212025
839912025
876412025
874112025
792212025
777212025
728612025
811112025
875712025
891312025
864412025
847212025
841212025
887212025
878412025
871812025

16-01-25
GIRISH SINGH
SHIKHAR TANDON
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
PAVAN KUMAR
NANDINI PANDEY
UDANTIKA (RECIVED)
KIRAN TIWARI
ANURAG VAJPEYI
DHEERA) KUMAR PANDEY
ADESH KUMAR
REWTI RAMAN PATEL
ARVIND AGARWAL
ANOOP BHAIYA LAL SHUKLA
PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY
DILEEP KUMAR
RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA
SUSHIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAHUL SINGH TOMAR
OM PRAKASH YADAV
MOHD. ASHRAF
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
PRABHAT TRIPATHI
ASHISH PANDEY
KALI CHARAN YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BAIRISTAR SINGH
KSHITI) PAL SINGH
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR YADAV
ANJANI KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI
SHAHABUDDIN
ARUN MISHRA
SIDDHARTH RAI
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
MANISH OJHA
FAKHRUZZAMAN
MOHD. FAZAL ANSARI
MAYANK PRANJAL
SUHAS SUBHASH MEHTA
RAJ KUMARI TIWARI
VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV
SACHIDA NAND TRIPATHI
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
PARASHURAM BARANWAL
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
MAYANK GAURAV
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
RAMESH KUMAR CHAURASIA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
SANJEEV KUMAR RAI
BRIJESH KUMAR
RAYOOF ALI
NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
KM. KHUSHI
ATUL SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
BALBIR SINGH (RECIVED)
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
RAJ NARAYAN SINGH
AISHWARYA SHUKLA
SAFIULLAH
MOHD. JAID
R.B. SINGH
TARUN JHA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
ASHUTOSH
NANDINI PANDEY
PIYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA
M ) AKHTAR
RANJEET ASTHANA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI (RECIVED)
ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

CRLR
BAIL
A482
TACR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
NA528
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
TACR
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A483
BAIL
A482
NA528
A482
A482
A482
A483

16
202
27
11
59
171
43
11
171
85
29
33
87
39
149

33
16
50
48
39
162

31

16

66
120
184

18

18

15

21
162
146
117

46
166

57

13

75
192
102
190
190
172
144

72

44

28

~N

40
24
56
82
18
119
103
183

199
97
183
18
23
31
77
139
155
107
187
203
160

21
85

15-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
10-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25

867512025
751312025
857212025
844612025
864312025
916012025
866112025
844312025
903912025
875112025
888612025
893312025
884912025
863912025
911012025
705612025
735612025
729112025
754012025
757912025
747512025
792412025
843512025
892312025
840112025
864812025
841812025
879712025
931912025
929712025
851712025
846412025
867912025
865412025
901112025
899312025
883012025
907012025
905512025
753412025
844712025
870512025
924312025
892112025
901712025
920812025
908912025
922412025
788912025
866012025
889612025
839512025
860512025
898012025
890612025
925412025
928612025
865912025
888812025
888212025
919812025
844912025
912212025
887412025
920412025
873712025
887512025
906812025
876612025
903312025
898812025
889212025
921912025
918012025
897712025
842012025
583112025
885412025

16-01-25
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
PARMESHWAR YADAV
DIGVIJAY SINGH
NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA
A.C. SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR KESHARWANI
SHUJAUDDIN
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
HEEMA PAL
ABHISHEK DIXIT
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
BHARAT SINGH PAL
DEEPAK SINGH
ASHUTOSH MISHRA
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SHIONATH JAISHAL
PANDEY BAL KRISHNA
ROOPESH KUMAR SINGH
MUNNA TIWARI
RAJENDRA KUMAR OJHA
MOHD. ASHRAF
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR DUBEY
PAWAN KUMAR PATEL
RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
RAMAN PANDEY
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
PARITOSH SHUKLA
DHIRA)J SINGH
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
PRASHANT SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
ZAID ARSHAD
MOHAMMAD TAHIR KURASHI
RAJIV CHOWDHDURY
SUBODH KUMAR
RANJIT KUMAR YADAV
JITENDRA KUMAR
HARI KESHAV
RASHID ALI
VIVEK KUMAR
ASHEESH KUMAR TIWARI
PHOOL SINGH YADAV
DIWAN SAIFULLAH KHAN
GAURAV TRIPATHI
P.K. SINGH
SUKHVIR SINGH (REIVED)
AJAY SENGAR
DHIRAJ SRIVASTAVA
KRISTAN SLEETH (RECIVED)
ANAND MANI TIWARI
KAPIL TYAGI
SAURABH SINGH
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
JANARDAN PRASAD TRIPATHI
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
NITIN RAJ SINGH
SHIV KUMAR YADAV
DHIRA)J SINGH
RAJNEESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ZAFAR ABBAS
ABHAY SINGH YADAV
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
PRIYANKA TRIPATHI
HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
NIKHIL KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR SONI
ALI HASAN
SHWETA SRIVASTAVA
DEVASHISH MITRA
ANSHUL KUMAR SINGHAL
R.P.S. CHAUHAN
BRAJESH KUMAR SOLANKI
ASHISH MISHRA
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
PADMAKAR PANDEY
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL

108
174
140
16
24
48
39
119
32
50
96
20
164
32
112
41
26
62
14
48
50
145
52

180
52
188

87
103
51
36
108
33
135
55
23
193
118

194

84
68
116
118
124
140
92
32
67
36

51
20

34
169
73
11
41
38
22

15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25
15-01-25

932212025
923012025
927012025
877412025
895412025
906112025
893612025
894112025
891012025
904612025
886712025
852212025
914812025
863112025
897012025
903712025
897112025
866812025
843312025
860312025
915212025
909712025
912012025
847312025
841512025
917412025
861712025
921712025
846512025
874412025
890712025
919312025
894512025
932912025
862912025
896312025
864512025
884312025
921512025
907712025
859112025
923112025
852512025
873512025
876212025
896412025
917312025
918712025
898112025
872812025
895012025
870812025
860912025
840812025
848912025
905712025
868212025
849612025
924912025
908012025
878512025
858912025
858112025
896012025
869312025

16-01-25
BIPIN PAL SINGH
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
SHAHRUKH
RAM SUMER CHAUDHARY
PUNYA SHEEL PANDEY
KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
ANAND PATI TIWARI
SWATI SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
SHYAM SUNDER MISHRA
AKHILESH SINGH
ASIF HASAN
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
AVINASH PANDEY
RAMESH CHANDRA PAL
KESHARI NANDAN SINGH
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR
ABHIJIT MISHRA
VAGISH YADAV
RAJKAPOOR UPADHYAY
AMRIT SHANKAR DUBEY
ABHISHEK MAYANK
SUSHMA YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAM CHARAN LAL
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
SADHU SHARAN
MADHUR PRAKASH
IRSHAD AHMAD
SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH SINGH
RAMA SHANKAR UPADHYAY
RANVIJAY KUMAR
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MOHAMMAD NADEEM
MOHD. NASIM AHMAD
AMBRISH CHANDRA PANDEY
ADITYA VARDHAN SINGH
DSNJEEV YADAV
JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA
AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
KESHARI NANDAN SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR OJHA
ATUL PANDEY
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
VIVEKANAND YADAV
AWADHESH KUMAR PANDEY
SHIVBABOO
RAJESH SHARMA
AWADHESH KUMAR PANDEY
MUKESH BAGHEL
ANAND PATI TIWARI
BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
AKHILESH KUMAR KHARE
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
VISHAL PANDEY
MANO]j YADAV...
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